Monitorler

21

27

27

23

27

27

23

23

27

24

21

27

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

Marka

Philips

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Philips

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

119,00

189,00

209,00

369,00

450,00

519,00

129,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

219,00

249,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

27

27

23.

23.

27

27

27

29

27

ADAPTIV

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

249,00

259,00

259,00

299,00

299,00

319,00

370,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

759,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



